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Tork Blue Hygiene Roll Advanced
(Blue)

Article 152225

Dist. item number 1369632

C1 - Couch roll
system
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Protect your patient sofa with the disposable Tork Couch Roll
Advanced. The perforated sofa roll is ideal to maintain a high level of
hygiene in the healthcare environment. Rolls can be used with the
Tork Couch Roll Dispenser.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life

Better resistance and higher comfort
due to the double ply

Perforation for easy tear-off and
consumption control

Individual plastic wrap for each roll: extra
hygienic



Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7310791230368
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 240 mm
Width 120 mm
Length 120 mm
Volume 3.5dm3
Net weight 4859
Gross weight 5009
Material =

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit

7310791230337
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480 mm

360 mm

360 mm

62.2 dm3

8.7 kg

9.1kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540716139
324
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1121 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

157 kg

163.8 kg

C1 - Couchroll system

Choose a dispenser
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Product certifications:

SCA

Care of Life

Contact

Customer Services

Business phone:

01582 677570

E-mail:
customerservices@tork.co.uk

www.tork.co.uk




