



Tork Blue Hygiene Roll Advanced (Blue)



Article	152225
Dist. item number	1369632
System	C1 - Couch roll system
Colour	Blue

Protect your patient sofa with the disposable Tork Couch Roll Advanced. The perforated sofa roll is ideal to maintain a high level of hygiene in the healthcare environment. Rolls can be used with the Tork Couch Roll Dispenser.



www.tork.co.uk

Better resistance and higher comfort due to the double ply

Perforation for easy tear-off and consumption control

Individual plastic wrap for each roll: extra hygienic

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7310791230368	7310791230337	7322540716139	
Pieces	1	18	324	
Consumer units	-	18	18	
Height	240 mm	480 mm	1121 mm	
Width	120 mm	360 mm	1000 mm	
Length	120 mm	360 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	3.5 dm3	62.2 dm3	1.1 m3	
Net weight	485 g	8.7 kg	157 kg	
Gross weight	500 g	9.1 kg	163.8 kg	
Material	-	Plastic	-	

Choose a dispenser



129183 129184

Product certifications:



Contact

Customer Services Business phone: 01582 677570

E-mail:

customerservices@tork.co.uk

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability and has been named one of the world's most ethical companies. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk

